college students needing to prepare for exams and competitions as well as anyone who enjoys an intellectual challenge and has a special love of geometry it will also appeal
to instructors of geometry history of mathematics and math education courses

practice makes perfect get perfect with a thousand and one practice problems 1 001 geometry practice problems for dummies gives you 1 001 opportunities to practice
solving problems that deal with core geometry topics such as points lines angles and planes as well as area and volume of shapes you ll also find practice problems on more